
Impression du 14/01/2024 à 16:52:19

L09_Top Normandie Detection

G_2015

10 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club ClstCatégorie Pts Clst

1 7644410 VIVIEN Raphael US C BOIS GUILL 552 5Moins de 09 ans

2 7646522 MACE Quentin MT ST AIGNAN TT 500 5Moins de 09 ans

3 1429145 BLACHER Simon CABOURG TT 500 5Moins de 09 ans

4 7646415 AVENEL Arthur Dieppe U C TT 500 5Moins de 09 ans

5 5021461 DE MONTFUMAT Basile SAINT LO PL 565 5Moins de 09 ans

6 5023125 ODYE Isaac ST HILAIRE/PARI 522 5Moins de 09 ans

7 5019329 PASQUETTE Endreo TORIGNAISE ESTT 500 5Moins de 09 ans

8 5021677 GUINGAND Keegan TORIGNAISE ESTT 500 5Moins de 09 ans

9 7224010 LERAY BEAUMONT Anselme ALENCON ETOILE 500 5Moins de 09 ans

10 6113728 LECONTE Lorys FERTE FRESNEL 500 5Moins de 09 ans
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Impression du 14/01/2024 à 16:53:01

L09_Top Normandie Detection

G_2015

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 L09_Top Normandie Detection / G_2015 / Poule 1

1. DE MONTFUMAT Basile 23 5021461 565 09500003 SAINT LO PL -095

2. LECONTE Lorys 21 6113728 500 09610142 FERTE FRESNEL -095

3. COIFFIER Tyno 30 2723653 500 09270169 RAS ROMILLY AS -095

4. VIVIEN Raphael 27 7644410 552 09760331 US C BOIS GUILL -095

5. BLACHER Simon 31 1429145 500 09140012 CABOURG TT -095

6. GUINGAND Keegan 26 5021677 500 09500073 TORIGNAISE ESTT -095

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

16 10:00 1/6 DE MONTFUMAT BasileGUINGAND Keegan 9 3 10 2 1

17 10:00 2/5 LECONTE Lorys BLACHER Simon -6 -5 -4 1 2

18 10:00 3/4  COIFFIER Tyno VIVIEN Raphael 0 2

16 10:30 1/5 DE MONTFUMAT BasileBLACHER Simon 11 -2 -4 -8 1 2

17 10:30 4/6 VIVIEN Raphael GUINGAND Keegan 3 3 2 2 1

18 10:30 2/3 LECONTE Lorys COIFFIER Tyno  2 0

16 11:00 1/4 DE MONTFUMAT BasileVIVIEN Raphael -4 -6 -5 1 2

17 11:00 3/5  COIFFIER Tyno BLACHER Simon 0 2

18 11:00 2/6 LECONTE Lorys GUINGAND Keegan -2 -3 -2 1 2

16 11:30 1/3 DE MONTFUMAT BasileCOIFFIER Tyno  2 0

17 11:30 2/4 LECONTE Lorys VIVIEN Raphael -1 -1 -3 1 2

18 11:30 5/6 BLACHER Simon GUINGAND Keegan 4 4 3 2 1

18 12:00 1/2 DE MONTFUMAT BasileLECONTE Lorys 1 2 5 2 1

16 12:00 3/6  COIFFIER Tyno GUINGAND Keegan 0 2

17 12:00 4/5 VIVIEN Raphael BLACHER Simon 3 3 4 2 1

Total des points : 8 6 0 10 9 7

Joueur Rang Forfait

VIVIEN Raphael 1

BLACHER Simon 2

DE MONTFUMAT Basile 3

GUINGAND Keegan 4

LECONTE Lorys 5

COIFFIER Tyno 6
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Impression du 14/01/2024 à 16:53:17

L09_Top Normandie Detection

G_2015

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 L09_Top Normandie Detection / G_2015 / Poule 2

1. LERAY BEAUMONT Anselme 22 7224010 500 09610009 ALENCON ETOILE -095

2. MACE Quentin 28 7646522 500 09760157 MT ST AIGNAN TT -095

3. PASQUETTE Endreo 24 5019329 500 09500073 TORIGNAISE ESTT -095

4. ODYE Isaac 25 5023125 522 09500112 ST HILAIRE/PARI -095

5. AVENEL Arthur 29 7646415 500 09760036 Dieppe U C TT -095

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

19 10:00 2/5 MACE Quentin AVENEL Arthur 8 4 8 2 1

20 10:00 3/4 PASQUETTE Endreo ODYE Isaac -2 -8 8 6 -9 1 2

19 10:30 1/5 LERAY BEAUMONT AnselmeAVENEL Arthur -8 -3 -6 1 2

20 10:30 2/3 MACE Quentin PASQUETTE Endreo 3 9 -8 6 2 1

19 11:00 1/4 LERAY BEAUMONT AnselmeODYE Isaac -4 -8 -3 1 2

20 11:00 3/5 PASQUETTE Endreo AVENEL Arthur -11 -3 7 -8 1 2

19 11:30 1/3 LERAY BEAUMONT AnselmePASQUETTE Endreo -6 10 -9 -9 1 2

20 11:30 2/4 MACE Quentin ODYE Isaac 7 3 -7 4 2 1

19 12:00 1/2 LERAY BEAUMONT AnselmeMACE Quentin -9 -7 -5 1 2

20 12:00 4/5 ODYE Isaac AVENEL Arthur -6 -3 -7 1 2

Total des points : 4 8 5 6 7

Joueur Rang Forfait

MACE Quentin 1

AVENEL Arthur 2

ODYE Isaac 3

PASQUETTE Endreo 4

LERAY BEAUMONT Anselme 5
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EPREUVE : L09_Top Normandie Detection
TABLEAU : G_2015

Date

Places  1 à 4

1 27 VIVIEN  Raphael
9760331 552 pts - US C BOIS GUILL

AVENEL  Arthur 29 1 Table 16 14/01/23 12:30 27 VIVIEN  Raphael
500 pts - Dieppe U C TT 552 pts - US C BOIS GUILL

2 29 AVENEL  Arthur
3ème BLACHER  Simon 31 Table 18 14/01/23 13:30 4 9760036 500 pts - Dieppe U C TT 3 Table 17 14/01/23 13:30 27 VIVIEN  Raphael 1er

500 pts - CABOURG TT 3 31 BLACHER  Simon 552 pts - US C BOIS GUILL

9140012 500 pts - CABOURG TT

BLACHER  Simon 31 2 Table 17 14/01/23 12:30 28 MACE  Quentin
500 pts - CABOURG TT 500 pts - MT ST AIGNAN TT

4 28 MACE  Quentin
4ème AVENEL  Arthur 29 9760157 500 pts - MT ST AIGNAN TT 28 MACE  Quentin 2ème

500 pts - Dieppe U C TT 500 pts - MT ST AIGNAN TT

Places  5 à 8

5 25 ODYE  Isaac
9500112 522 pts - ST HILAIRE/PARI

GUINGAND  Keegan 26 5 Table 18 14/01/23 12:30 25 ODYE  Isaac
500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT 522 pts - ST HILAIRE/PARI

6 26 GUINGAND  Keegan

7ème PASQUETTE  Endreo 24 Table 19 14/01/23 13:00 8 9500073 500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT 7 Table 19 14/01/23 13:30 23 DE MONTFUMAT  Basile5ème
500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT 7 24 PASQUETTE  Endreo 565 pts - SAINT LO PL

9500073 500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT

PASQUETTE  Endreo 24 6 Table 19 14/01/23 12:30 23 DE MONTFUMAT  Basile
500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT 565 pts - SAINT LO PL

8 23 DE MONTFUMAT  Basile

8ème GUINGAND  Keegan 26 9500003 565 pts - SAINT LO PL 25 ODYE  Isaac 6ème
500 pts - TORIGNAISE ESTT 522 pts - ST HILAIRE/PARI

Places  9 à 12

9

9 Table  

10

11ème Table  12 11 Table  9ème
11

10 Table  

12

12ème 10ème

Places  13 à 16

13

13 Table  

14

15ème Table  16 15 Table  13ème
15

14 Table  

16

16ème 14ème
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